2006 Team Results

Team Name
Men's M / AA

Bahama Boyz
Friends Saloon
Firehouse
Rack-n-Roll

Men's A

Whiskey Dicks
Captains Crew

Mr. G's Legends
Rack Attack
Critter's Pub
Sandpiper BCC
Flanigan's 1
Rack-n-Roll Animals

Men's B

Hurricane Alley 1
Hitching Post
Dwight House
Midwest RV
Friend's #3
Sheperd's Corn
Taylor's Studs
Hurricane Alley 3
Rack-nRoll Rollers
Breaker's Dumb Asses
Skippers Inn

The Pourhouse

Women's M /A
Hurricane Alley

Wilson's Who’s UP
Just Top Shots

Women's B

League

Bullseye
Fond Du Lac
Marinette
Marshfield

Lacrosse
Bullseye
Shark's Club
Bullseye
Wisc. Rapids
Two Rivers
Waukesha
Marshfield

West Bend
Manchester
Abbottsford
Schofield
Fon Du Lac
GMA_BCA
Owen

West Bend
Marshfield
GMA_BCA
Lakeshore Coin
Hartford

West Bend
Bullseye
Lacrosse

www.wibcapl.com

Wisconsin BCA Pool League

Paid

$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$800.00
$500.00

$1,550.00
$1,000.00
$700.00
$475.00
$350.00
$350.00
$285.00
$285.00

$1,400.00
$950.00
$650.00
$450.00
$325.00
$325.00
$250.00
$250.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00

$900.00
$550.00
$350.00
$200.00




Cheers
Carom Room

GMA_BCA
Beloit

Wisconsin BCA Pool League

www.wibcapl.com

$875.00
$500.00
$300.00
$125.00




