

Wisconsin BCA Pool League www.wibcapl.com



2006 Team Results

Team Name	League	Paid
Men's M / AA		
Bahama Boyz	Bullseye	\$2,000.00
Friends Saloon	Fond Du Lac	\$1,400.00
Firehouse	Marinette	\$800.00
Rack-n-Roll	Marshfield	\$500.00
Men's A		
Whiskey Dicks	Lacrosse	\$1,550.00
Captains Crew	Bullseye	\$1,000.00
Mr. G's Legends	Shark's Club	\$700.00
Rack Attack	Bullseye	\$475.00
Critter's Pub	Wisc. Rapids	\$350.00
Sandpiper BCC	Two Rivers	\$350.00
Flanigan's 1	Waukesha	\$285.00
Rack-n-Roll Animals	Marshfield	\$285.00
Men's B		
Hurricane Alley 1	West Bend	\$1,400.00
Hitching Post	Manchester	\$950.00
Dwight House	Abbottsford	\$650.00
Midwest RV	Schofield	\$450.00
Friend's #3	Fon Du Lac	\$325.00
Sheperd's Corn	GMA_BCA	\$325.00
Taylor's Studs	Owen	\$250.00
Hurricane Alley 3	West Bend	\$250.00
Rack-nRoll Rollers	Marshfield	\$200.00
Breaker's Dumb Asses	GMA_BCA	\$200.00
Skippers Inn	Lakeshore Coin	\$200.00
The Pourhouse	Hartford	\$200.00
Women's M/A		
Hurricane Alley	West Bend	\$900.00
Wilson's Who's UP	Bullseye	\$550.00
Just Top Shots	Lacrosse	\$350.00
		\$200.00



Wisconsin BCA Pool League www.wibcapl.com



Cheers	GMA_BCA	\$875.00	
Carom Room	Beloit	\$500.00	
		\$300.00	
		\$125.00	